
Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

Re: JDT RFQ - Mirbeau Inn Bedding - Purchase Order 28638 (SO 27810)
2 mensajes

Jessica Mattei <jessica@justindavid.com> 19 de noviembre de 2025, 9:27 a.m.
Para: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, O Orderentry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>
CC: Wendy Deschene <wendy@justindavid.com>, Julian Higuera <jhiguera@bws.com.mx>, Baja Window Shading
<quotes@bws.com.mx>, Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bws.com.mx>, David Feldman <David@justindavid.com>

My apologies on the lateness of this PO being sent over.

Here is the PO for quote 39509 for the Mirbeau bedding items.
The customer has ordered different quantities than were originally quoted.

We are still pending info on the COM for this order.
When we have the information we will pass that along.

     Thank you

View the new Bespoke
Floral Design Booklet 

Jessica Mattei
Project Manager

Justin David textiles
4787 Cardin Street 
San Diego, CA 92111
O: 858-300-3188 ext. 313
jessica@justindavid.com
justindavid.com

On Fri, Sep 19, 2025 at 12:12 PM Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com> wrote:
Hello Wendy

Attached you will find the quote 39509 as requested

Let me know if you have any questions

Best Regards

On Wed, Sep 17, 2025 at 7:26 AM Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com> wrote:
Hello Wendy

RFQ well received

On Tue, Sep 16, 2025 at 3:08 PM Wendy Deschene <wendy@justindavid.com> wrote:

Hi Abel,

Please quote box spring covers/bedskirts per the attached specifications.

Quantities:
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65 king

28 queen

2 king ADA

2 Queen ADA

Thank you,

Wendy

View our Window Treatment Solutions here

Wendy Deschene
Director of Fabrication Sales

Justin David Textiles
4787 Cardin Street 
San Diego, CA 92111
C: 773-329-0914
O: 858-300-3188
wendy@justindavid.com
justindavid.com

PO 28638 (SO 27810).pdf
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Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 19 de noviembre de 2025, 11:48 a.m.
Para: Jessica Mattei <jessica@justindavid.com>
CC: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, O Orderentry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Wendy Deschene
<wendy@justindavid.com>, Julian Higuera <jhiguera@bws.com.mx>, Baja Window Shading <quotes@bws.com.mx>, Victorio
Alfaro <valfaro@bws.com.mx>, David Feldman <David@justindavid.com>

Hi Jessica

We confirm receipt of the PO.

Thank you.
[Texto citado oculto]
--
--

Alejandra Sanchez
Order Entry Department.
Baja Window Shading, S. de R.L. de C.V. / Di Calabria Industries, Inc. 
For new Orders and revised orders please submit to orderentry@bws.com.mx
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